

Bajaj Allianz General Insurance Company Limited

IRDA Registration No 113, dated 2nd May, 2001

Schedules to and forming part of the Revenue Accounts and Profit and Loss account for the period ended 31 March 2024



FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDULE

(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

Particulars	Miscellaneous																			
	FIRE		Marine Cargo		Marine Hull		Total Marine		Motor OD		Motor TP		Total Motor		Health		Personal Accident		Travel Insurance	
	For the quarter ended Mar 2024	Up to the period ended Mar 2024	For the quarter ended Mar 2024	Up to the period ended Mar 2024	For the quarter ended Mar 2024	Up to the period ended Mar 2024	For the quarter ended Mar 2024	Up to the period ended Mar 2024	For the quarter ended Mar 2024	Up to the period ended Mar 2024	For the quarter ended Mar 2024	Up to the period ended Mar 2024	For the quarter ended Mar 2024	Up to the period ended Mar 2024	For the quarter ended Mar 2024	Up to the period ended Mar 2024	For the quarter ended Mar 2024	Up to the period ended Mar 2024	For the quarter ended Mar 2024	Up to the period ended Mar 2024
Commission & Remuneration	8,624	29,524	1,216	4,847	36	95	1,251	4,942	19,600	83,394	17,520	55,876	37,120	139,270	15,518	50,776	1,048	4,633	1,537	7,639
Rewards	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Distribution fees	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	980	7,980	1,564	1,564	2,544	9,543	-	-	-	-	-	-
Gross Commission	8,624	29,524	1,216	4,847	36	95	1,251	4,942	20,580	91,373	19,083	57,439	39,664	148,813	15,518	50,776	1,048	4,633	1,537	7,639
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	625	1,871	0	8	-	-	0	8	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	(11,772)	(58,855)	(275)	(942)	(20)	(64)	(295)	(1,005)	(7,160)	(24,676)	(8,518)	(42,330)	(15,677)	(67,006)	(10,474)	(46,166)	(150)	(573)	(1,612)	(8,361)
Net Commission	(2,523)	(27,460)	941	3,913	16	32	956	3,945	13,421	66,697	10,566	15,110	23,987	81,807	5,044	4,609	898	4,059	(75)	(721)

Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:

Individual Agents	744	4,685	759	2,874	0	(0)	759	2,874	2,821	10,920	6,043	20,078	8,864	30,997	4,142	14,307	333	1,191	636	2,786
Corporate Agents-Banks/PII/HFC	4,025	10,504	20	40	0	0	20	40	578	1,951	64	265	642	2,217	4,670	14,360	162	1,181	15	66
Corporate Agents-Others	1,441	3,911	9	17	-	-	9	17	931	3,725	134	365	1,065	4,090	4,238	11,222	362	1,413	165	663
Insurance Brokers	2,411	10,414	425	1,508	36	96	461	2,004	13,584	58,867	5,947	17,765	19,531	76,632	2,392	10,694	183	819	632	3,783
Direct Business - Online'	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
MISP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	980	7,980	1,564	1,564	2,544	9,543	-	-	-	-	-	-
Web Aggregators	0	1	0	0	-	-	0	0	5	31	11	11	16	42	1	1	0	0	1	3
Insurance Marketing Firm	2	9	2	7	-	-	2	7	38	68	24	125	62	193	26	54	1	4	3	6
Common Service Centers	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	37	77	12	42	49	119	18	25	0	1	-	-
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Point of Sales (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1,606	7,756	5,284	17,224	6,890	24,980	30	112	6	24	86	333
Other (to be specified)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
TOTAL	8,624	29,524	1,216	4,847	36	95	1,251	4,942	20,580	91,373	19,083	57,439	39,664	148,813	15,518	50,776	1,048	4,633	1,537	7,639
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written :																				
In India	8,624	29,524	1,216	4,847	36	95	1,251	4,942	20,580	91,373	19,083	57,439	39,664	148,813	15,518	50,776	1,048	4,633	1,537	7,639
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDULE

Bajaj Allianz General Insurance Company Limited

IRDA Registration No 113, dated 2nd May, 2001

Schedules to and forming part of the Revenue Accounts and Profit and Loss account for the period ended 31 March 2024



FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDULE

(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

Particulars	FIRE		Marine Cargo		Marine Hull		Total Marine		Motor OD		Motor TP		Total Motor		Health		Personal Accident		Travel Insurance	
	For the quarter ended Mar 2023	Up to the period ended Mar 2023	For the quarter ended Mar 2023	Up to the period ended Mar 2023	For the quarter ended Mar 2023	Up to the period ended Mar 2023	For the quarter ended Mar 2023	Up to the period ended Mar 2023	For the quarter ended Mar 2023	Up to the period ended Mar 2023	For the quarter ended Mar 2023	Up to the period ended Mar 2023	For the quarter ended Mar 2023	Up to the period ended Mar 2023	For the quarter ended Mar 2023	Up to the period ended Mar 2023	For the quarter ended Mar 2023	Up to the period ended Mar 2023	For the quarter ended Mar 2023	Up to the period ended Mar 2023
	Commission & Remuneration	4,321	15,736	553	2,161	24	24	577	2,185	8,918	30,296	979	3,442	9,898	33,738	6,021	20,979	693	2,852	187
Rewards	270	1,978	38	149	-	-	38	149	2,074	7,663	88	357	2,162	8,020	198	740	46	127	60	254
Distribution fees	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	504	1,754	-	-	504	1,754	-	-	-	-	-	-
Gross Commission	4,591	17,714	591	2,310	24	24	615	2,334	11,496	39,713	1,067	3,800	12,563	43,512	6,219	21,719	739	2,979	246	1,172
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	442	1,662	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	(11,623)	(54,163)	(186)	(560)	(18)	(137)	(204)	(697)	(4,700)	(15,584)	(5,117)	(16,098)	(9,816)	(31,682)	(5,532)	(18,779)	(95)	(256)	(1,256)	(5,873)
Net Commission	(6,590)	(34,787)	405	1,750	6	(112)	411	1,638	6,797	24,129	(4,049)	(12,298)	2,747	11,830	687	2,940	644	2,723	(1,009)	(4,700)

Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:

Individual Agents	416	1,774	266	1,084	0	0	266	1,084	1,283	4,912	389	1,255	1,672	6,167	2,851	9,408	187	655	96	539
Corporate Agents-Banks/PII/HFC	1,968	6,947	3	13	0	0	3	13	454	1,689	81	288	534	1,976	1,498	5,059	320	1,425	5	33
Corporate Agents-Others	337	999	4	27	-	0	4	27	740	2,636	10	61	750	2,697	716	2,392	119	493	21	140
Insurance Brokers	1,867	7,989	318	1,180	24	24	342	1,204	8,066	27,274	496	1,906	8,562	29,179	1,130	4,758	111	402	125	458
Direct Business - Online ²	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
MISP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	504	1,754	-	-	504	1,754	-	-	-	-	-	-
Web Aggregators	-	0	-	0	-	-	0	0	1	12	-	0	1	12	-	0	-	-	0	1
Insurance Marketing Firm	2	3	0	0	-	-	0	0	1	5	0	1	2	7	3	5	0	0	0	0
Common Service Centers	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	13	43	14	40	28	83	7	41	0	1	-	-
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Point of Sales (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	432	1,357	76	246	509	1,603	14	50	1	3	(0)	0
Other (to be specified)	0	2	0	6	-	-	0	6	1	30	0	3	1	33	1	6	(0)	0	(0)	2
TOTAL	4,591	17,714	591	2,310	24	24	615	2,334	11,496	39,713	1,067	3,800	12,563	43,512	6,219	21,719	739	2,979	246	1,172
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written -	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
In India	4,591	17,714	591	2,310	24	24	615	2,334	11,496	39,713	1,067	3,800	12,563	43,512	6,219	21,719	739	2,979	246	1,172
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Bajaj Allianz General Insurance Company Limited

IRDA Registration No 113, dated 2nd May, 2001

Schedules to and forming part of the Revenue Accounts and Profit and Loss account for the period ended 31 March 2024



Particulars	Miscellaneous																			
	Total Health		Workmen's Compensation/ Employer's Liability		Public/ Product Liability		Engineering		Aviation		Crop Insurance		Credit Insurance		Other Miscellaneous segment		Total Miscellaneous		Grand Total	
	For the quarter ended Mar 2024	Up to the period ended Mar 2024	For the quarter ended Mar 2024	Up to the period ended Mar 2024	For the quarter ended Mar 2024	Up to the period ended Mar 2024	For the quarter ended Mar 2024	Up to the period ended Mar 2024	For the quarter ended Mar 2024	Up to the period ended Mar 2024	For the quarter ended Mar 2024	Up to the period ended Mar 2024	For the quarter ended Mar 2024	Up to the period ended Mar 2024	For the quarter ended Mar 2024	Up to the period ended Mar 2024	For the quarter ended Mar 2024	Up to the period ended Mar 2024	For the quarter ended Mar 2024	Up to the period ended Mar 2024
Commission & Remuneration	18,103	63,048	506	1,786	555	1,341	914	4,177	42	124	2,116	4,166	80	214	9,092	26,902	66,528	241,028	78,403	275,495
Rewards	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
MISP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	2,544	9,543	2,544	9,543
Gross Commission	18,103	63,048	506	1,786	555	1,341	914	4,177	42	124	2,116	4,166	80	214	9,092	26,902	71,072	250,572	80,947	285,038
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	-	-	-	-	-	-	62	149	-	-	-	-	-	-	38	38	100	187	726	2,066
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	(12,236)	(55,100)	(46)	(183)	(295)	(663)	(1,420)	(6,716)	(17)	(66)	(6,545)	(18,605)	(93)	(249)	(3,586)	(14,267)	(39,916)	(162,854)	(51,983)	(222,715)
Net Commission	5,868	7,948	460	1,603	259	678	(444)	(2,390)	25	59	(4,429)	(14,439)	(13)	(35)	5,544	12,673	31,256	87,905	29,690	64,389

Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:

Individual Agents	5,112	18,284	344	1,217	58	261	342	1,075	9	26	-	-	-	(0)	(4,631)	3,386	10,098	55,247	11,602	62,806
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC	4,847	15,606	17	48	7	11	33	80	-	-	-	1	-	-	12,199	16,846	17,744	34,808	21,790	45,352
Corporate Agents-Others	4,765	13,298	1	2	0	1	2	5	12	23	607	-	-	-	90	556	5,950	18,567	7,399	22,495
Insurance Brokers	3,207	15,296	144	517	490	1,069	536	3,017	28	86	2,093	3,558	80	214	1,421	6,098	27,530	106,488	30,401	118,906
Direct Business - Onlinec	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
MISP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	2,544	9,543	2,544	9,543
Web Aggregators	2	5	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	19	47	19	47
Insurance Marketing Firm	30	64	1	2	-	0	1	3	-	-	-	-	-	-	13	15	107	278	111	294
Common Service Centers	19	26	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	68	145	68	145
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Point of Sales (Direct)	122	469	0	0	-	0	-	(0)	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	1	7,012	25,450	7,012	25,450
Other (to be specified)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
TOTAL	18,103	63,048	506	1,786	555	1,341	914	4,177	42	124	2,116	4,166	80	214	9,092	26,902	71,072	250,572	80,947	285,038
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written :																				
In India	18,103	63,048	506	1,786	555	1,341	914	4,177	42	124	2,116	4,166	80	214	9,092	26,902	71,072	250,572	80,947	285,038
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Bajaj Allianz General Insurance Company Limited

IRDA Registration No 113, dated 2nd May, 2001

Schedules to and forming part of the Revenue Accounts and Profit and Loss account for the period ended 31 March 2024



FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDULE

Particulars	Miscellaneous																			
	Total Health		Workmen's Compensation/ Employer's liability		Public/ Product Liability		Engineering		Aviation		Crop Insurance		Credit Insurance		Other Miscellaneous segments		Total Miscellaneous		Grand Total	
	For the quarter ended Mar 2023	Up to the period ended Mar 2023	For the quarter ended Mar 2023	Up to the period ended Mar 2023	For the quarter ended Mar 2023	Up to the period ended Mar 2023	For the quarter ended Mar 2023	Up to the period ended Mar 2023	For the quarter ended Mar 2023	Up to the period ended Mar 2023	For the quarter ended Mar 2023	Up to the period ended Mar 2023	For the quarter ended Mar 2023	Up to the period ended Mar 2023	For the quarter ended Mar 2023	Up to the period ended Mar 2023	For the quarter ended Mar 2023	Up to the period ended Mar 2023	For the quarter ended Mar 2023	Up to the period ended Mar 2023
Commission & Remuneration	6,900	24,750	203	670	357	815	527	2,127	17	73	0	2	35	84	1,575	7,321	19,512	69,579	24,410	87,501
Rewards	304	1,120	33	114	16	190	42	539	(0)	0	-	-	11	25	365	1,432	2,932	11,439	3,240	13,565
Distribution fees	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	504	1,754	504	1,754
Gross Commission	7,204	25,870	236	784	372	1,004	569	2,666	17	73	0	2	46	109	1,940	8,752	22,947	82,772	28,154	102,820
Add: Commission on Re-Insurance Accepted	-	-	-	-	-	-	78	126	-	-	-	-	-	-	5	6	83	133	525	1,795
Less: Commission on Re-Insurance Ceded	(6,883)	(24,907)	(15)	(99)	(341)	(678)	(1,204)	(4,680)	(13)	(48)	(2,197)	(13,864)	(75)	(173)	(2,579)	(10,286)	(23,123)	(86,377)	(34,950)	(141,237)
Net Commission	321	963	220	725	31	327	(557)	(1,888)	4	26	(2,197)	(13,862)	(29)	(64)	(634)	(1,528)	(93)	(3,472)	(6,272)	(36,622)

Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:

Individual Agents	3,133	10,602	147	529	28	114	141	406	0	0	-	-	-	-	394	1,535	5,517	19,353	6,199	22,211
Corporate Agents-Banks/PII/HFC	1,824	6,517	8	28	1	3	9	38	-	-	0	0	-	-	704	2,567	3,080	11,130	5,051	18,090
Corporate Agents-Others	856	3,024	0	2	0	1	0	1	-	-	-	-	-	67	308	1,673	6,032	2,015	7,058	
Insurance Brokers	1,366	5,618	79	223	343	887	418	2,220	16	73	0	2	46	109	775	4,338	11,606	42,650	13,815	51,844
Direct Business - Onlinetec	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
MISP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	504	1,754	504	1,754
Web Aggregators	0	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	2	13	2	13
Insurance Marketing Firm	3	6	0	1	-	-	1	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	2	6	16	8	19
Common Service Centers	7	41	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	35	125	35	125	
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Point of Sales (Direct)	14	54	-	-	-	-	0	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	523	1,657	523	1,657
Other (to be specified)	1	8	-	1	-	0	0	0	-	-	-	-	-	0	1	2	43	2	2	51
-	7,204	25,870	236	784	372	1,004	569	2,666	17	73	0	2	46	109	1,940	8,752	22,947	82,772	28,154	102,820
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written -	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
In India	7,204	25,870	236	784	372	1,004	569	2,666	17	73	0	2	46	109	1,940	8,752	22,947	82,772	28,154	102,820
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-